

  
    ×
    Book a free valuation

    

    Please full out the below form and of our agent will be in touch in the next two hours

  

  
    				











Your Name (required)

     

Your Email (required)

     

Your Telephone (required)



Property Address (required)

     








		



  
    Close
  




  
    ×
    Instruct us

    

    Please full out the below form and of our agent will be in touch in the next two hours

  

  
    				















Your Name (required)

     

Your Email (required)

     

Your Telephone (required)



Property Address/Addresses (required)

     











		



  
    Close
  




  
    ×
    Search Townhouse Lettings

  

  
    
   
   
    
      
          Choose your location
        
          Any
Ardwick
Burnage
Chorlton
Didsbury
Droylsden
Fallowfield
Gorton
Levenshulme
Longsight
Manchester City Centre
Middleton
Moston
Pendle
Reddish
Rusholme
Salford
Salford Quays
Timperley
Victoria Park
Withington
West Didsbury


        

      

      
          Property type
        
          Any
Detached
Apartment
End Terraced
House Share
Flat
Maisonette
Semi-Detached
Studio
Terraced
Penthouse
Private Halls


        

      

      
          Number of bedrooms
        
          Any
1
2
3
4
5
6


        

      

      
          Price range (£)
        
          No min
50,000
60,000
70,000
80,000
90,000
100,000
110,000
120,000
125,000
130,000
140,000
150,000
160,000
170,000
175,000
180,000
190,000
200,000
210,000
220,000
230,000
240,000
250,000
260,000
270,000
280,000
290,000
300,000
325,000
350,000
375,000
400,000
425,000
450,000
475,000
500,000
550,000
600,000
650,000
700,000
800,000
900,000
1,000,000
1,250,000
1,500,000
1,750,000
2,000,000
2,500,000
3,000,000
4,000,000
5,000,000
7,500,000
10,000,000


          No max
50,000
60,000
70,000
80,000
90,000
100,000
110,000
120,000
125,000
130,000
140,000
150,000
160,000
170,000
175,000
180,000
190,000
200,000
210,000
220,000
230,000
240,000
250,000
260,000
270,000
280,000
290,000
300,000
325,000
350,000
375,000
400,000
425,000
450,000
475,000
500,000
550,000
600,000
650,000
700,000
800,000
900,000
1,000,000
1,250,000
1,500,000
1,750,000
2,000,000
2,500,000
3,000,000
4,000,000
5,000,000
7,500,000
10,000,000


        

      

       Find Properties For Sale
    






   
          

  
    Close
  




  
    ×
    Contact Townhouse

  

  
    
      Head Office

      Townhouse

        117 Ducie House

        Ducie Street

        Manchester

        M1 2JW
      
0161 401 1788

      info@townhouse-lettings.co.uk

      	
          

        


    

    
      
      				

		



  

  
    Close
  




  
    ×
    Letting Fees Information

  

  
    The asking of rent does not include letting fees. The administration fee for most of our properties is one weeks rent per tenant. Depending on your circumstances and the property you select, the letting agent may also apply the following upfront fees:

	inventory fees, including check-in and check-out fees
	pets disclaimer fees/additional pet deposit


Fees may be charged on a per day property or per tenancy basis.

      

  
    Close
  







  
    
       [image: ] 

      [image: ]
         
      
        	Home 
	About
	Buyers
	Sellers
	Tenants
          
	Landlords
	Students
	Our Schemes
	Contact


      

    

  






  
    
      Blog

      Keep up to date with all the latest news about property prices, sales and much more.

    

  





  
  	Follow @TownhouseLets
	








  
    
      Blog

          

    
Categories

	Categories

			First Time Buyers

	Manchester Property

	Mortgages

	Rental Tips

	Residential Property Sales

	Townhouse Lettings News









  












  
    
       [image: ]
         Strict Codes of Practice  

          Townhouse Lettings is a member of The Property Ombudsman, and complies with the Tenancy Deposit Protection Scheme. These memberships provide landlords and tenants with an assurance that they will receive the highest level of customer service. 

          
          Download client money protection certifcate
          Download our in-house complaints procedure
          
          ©2020 TownHouse Lettings & Management

      

    

  








 
 
 
 
  


    
    
 

